
 
 
 

2020-21 EAST HIGH SCHOOL - ​STUDENT SUPPORT STAFF 
COUNSELORS, HSCs, AND ADMINISTRATORS CONTACT INFORMATION 

STAFF MEMBER POSITION OFFICE CONTACT 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS Office Hours 

Dr. C. Granger Building Principal 
9 – 12​th​ grades 

 314-953-5600 cgranger@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am -4 pm 
M-F 

K. Gilomen Assistant Principal 
12​th​ grade  

 314-626-0540 kgilomen@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am-4pm 
M-F 

R. McCoy Counselor 
12​th​ grade 

 ​314-915-9342 rmccoy@hazelwoodschools.org 7:25 am -2:25 pm 
M-F 

C. Dowden Home School 
Communicator 
12​th​ Grade 

314-917-2446 cdowden@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 

E. Havey Associate Principal 
11​th​ Grade  

314-562-3134 enicholson@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 4 pm 
M-F 

L. Thomas Counselor 
11th Grade  

314-917-4388 lthomas@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am-2:25 pm 
M-F 

TBA Home School 
Communicator 
11​th​ Grade 

TBA TBA 7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 

Dr. M. Weber Assistant Principal 
10​th​ Grade 

636-556-0859 mweber@hazelwoodschools.org 7:25 am – 4 pm 
M-F 

L. Harvey Counselor  
10th Grade  

 314-917-2879 lharvey@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 
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A. Huddleston Home School 
Communicator 
10th grade office 

 314-917-2751 ahuddleston@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 

S. Mitchell Assistant Principal 
9​th​ Grade 

314-920-3085 smitchell@hazelwoodschools.org 7:25 am – 4 pm 
M-F 

J. Flowers Counselor 
9​th​ Grade 

 314-917-2871 jflowers@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 

J. Doerr Home School 
Communicator 
9th Grade 

314-917-2740 jdoerr@hazelwoodschools.org 7:25 am - 2:25 pm 

M. Smith-Butler Accelerated 
Pathways School 
Counselor & Dual 
Enrollment Liaison 

O: 314-653-8377 
M: 314-917-2834 

msmith-butler@hazelwoodschools.org 7:25 am - 2:25 pm 

 A. Bryant Social Worker 314-280-3351 abryant@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 2:25 pm 
M-F 

 W. Lee LFCS 
School Therapist 

 314-325-2906 wlee@hazelwoods.org 
 

7:25 am-2:25 pm 
M-F 

 T. Schmidt  Activities Director 314-953-5635 
 

tschmidt@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:25 am – 4 pm 
M-F 

 S. Jeralds SSD Area 
Coordinator 

314-989-8680 sljeralds@ssdmo.org 
sjeralds@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:00 am -3:30 pm 
M-F 

D. Lang Registrar 314-917-2858 dlang@hazelwoodschools.org 
 

7:00 am -3:30 pm 
M-F 
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